

SC No. 71/2019
STATE VS. UMARDDIN @ BADRU AND ORS
FIR NO. 528/2018
PS:DABRI

23.08.2019

Present : Sh. Shiv Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for State.

All Accused produced from JC.

Sh. S.C. Dhawan, counsel for accused Rifakat.

Order not dictated.

Be put up for order on point of charge on

06.09.2019.

Bail application of accused Rifakat is kept pending
for NDOH at request of defence counsel.

(Sonu Agnihotri)
ASJ-02 (South- West),
Dwarka Courts, Delhi
23.08.2019